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10

10

12

13

14

Vertti Oikarinen

Eerik Sakkinen

Paavo Harkin

Jimi polvinen

Aaro Maatta

Joona Ruokamo

Lukas Nissila

Toni Nurkkala

Jaakko Luoto

Hugo Raiha

Henrik Jarvelin

Samu Vahakangas

Ohto Mielityinen

Vertti Sorila

09/06/25 11:00
09/07/25 10:54
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09/06/25 11:00
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09/06/25 11:00
09/07/25 10:18
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m——nnanunlnnmmmmmmmmmmm--

413/3/3/3/3|3|3]3

l_IIIIIIIIIIIIIlllllll----

3

A WA NN AAPWW W EEIN AR ONNDODNRARWU W W N WL WDN

6|3

2

W WIN| W A AN WWININWN WU W NN WWINPP WNDDN W

3

2

W Wi NN W NN U W EINWW W N WD NN WU W W W DN

5

3

A NP W W IN N WNWWWN N WD WON BN PV WW W W

4

3

W Wi I NN WNN  WIN W W U AN PP WWIN WU WW W W

3

2

W N AP W W N WW W W w w w w w N PP WWININNDNDND NN

3

4

W &I UW W RERWINNN WO WW WIN|PA NN NNDNDNDDN

2

4

W WU W W NN W W BN ENWW DWW PN WD W

+2

-4

+5

w w W Wi W Uu W w w w w N w N W B NN W W | w N N N w
w | w; w | w H N U W W W E w w N b, N N E w o w B w (6] N
w w W Wi W Ww w w w w w w B w (6] w | B w w| w N | W B N N
w N WlWw w w w w w N &~ w; w w w W NN W W w N | W w w N
N w £ w w| s w &~ w v w £ N w £ w | N B w B~ N | W £ w w £
w NN WN N W w E N N N w N T WIN W W w N | W N w w £
w = w w|w | w E N E E w E = N W w w|iN N N E N | W w B w
(6] Y N B (o) IR SN A W w w E w = = w w w|w| N A W ww B w N
B Y N B N W &~ w N N N N w w NN B £~ N | W N N w N N
w w £ w w|w| w &~ | w N w N £~ N W Wi PP wWwWw w w w £ w

'

F =Y

52
2
58
2
60
2
58
3
59
3
63
3
58
3
63
3
62
3
64
3
58
4
62
2
67
2

-14
-7
-11
-7

110
55
113
55
115
60
118
61
120
58
121
63
121
59
122
60
122
60
124
66
124
66
128
62
129
65

_[ProMaster 40+ _IIllllllllllllllllll----

1

Jaakko Raiha

Kimmo Pajuluoma

Riku Oivo

Jaakko Ahola

Sampo Leppavuori

09/06/25 11:00
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1 Remu-Mikael Pukki

09/06/25 11:00

5
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Kempele Open 2025 + 08.12.2025 02:51 (1)
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-7
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11

Miko Lindroos

Heikki Heikkinen

Otto Vaara

Markku Kiuttu

Sami Koistila

Vili Sulonen

Otto Kinnunen

Jari Pukki

Aleksi Tyni

Anton Aho
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1 Johannes Halleen

10

11

12

13

Tatu Alapoikela

Jasu Koskivirta

Tuomas Suistio

Luukas Hovi

Leo Pussinen

Jukka-Pekka Kohtala

Jari Piippo

Aleksi Tuovila

Martti Pitkanen

Teemu Pulli

Jari-Pekka Teurajarvi

Tuomo Jaakkonen
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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14 | Tuomas Tolvanen 09/06/25 11:00 41312 /3|5 5|42 +43 | DNF
09/07/25 08:30 DNF | +999 | 999
l_llllllllllllllllllll----
1 | Mikko Heinonen 09/06/25 11:00 63335 4|3 +13 | 75
09/07/2508:30 | 5|3 |3 /3|4 |4|(3/3/24|3/4/3|/3|5|3|3|3|4|4+7 | 69 | +20 144
2 | Arto Kauttio 09/06/25 11:00 5/4|/4/2 /44 3/ 3|4|4|4|3|4 /3|4 /3|/2 4, 4 5 +11 | 73
09/07/2508:30 |5 (3 4|4 4 4|3|3 |4 4 | +18 +29 | 153

. i -IIIIIIIII...............

1  Seija Kekolahti 09/06/25 11:00 7 4/3/4 6 5 4|3 +28
09/07/2508:30/ 7 4|3 /3|4/5(4 /3|5 6|4 4,4, 4 4|43 |4)3|3 +19| 81 | +47 |171

Kempele Open 2025 + 08.12.2025 02:51 (3)
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Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

18
17
36
26

Double Bogey 2 | 9

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4
1

512|717
28 | 30 | 20
51| 48 | 52
11 | 14 | 21
2 1

1

3.4
16
11
48
21
10
3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
. |12/34/5/6/7 8 9 101112 13]14 15161718 19 20 Tot T
Par 4 1 3/3,/3, 3|33 ,3 /3|43 |3|3|3|3 3|33 3| 3]|62

452928 3

32(31(27|29 |44
1419 |1 4 |17
12 | 22 | 36 | 45 | 23
54|49 | 53|17 |33
2016 | 3 |25 21
7. 6 1 4 10
1 3
1 3

32|32

12
5
68
16
3

13
11
59
18
4

3.4
15
13
46
22
11

Kempele Open 2025 + 08.12.2025 02:51 (4)

31/38|32/28|35(/29|3.1| 65

8
23
56
11

1

20
1
35
43
11

11
17
49
22
3

3
33
45
13

1

19 6
4 | 43
49 | 19
33 | 30
7 1

10
17
54
19
2
1

3
411 | 22%
921 | 50%
405 | 22%
94 | 5%
16 | 1%
13 | 1%
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